
Opponent Site JV V
~Jan 25 (Sat.) Springtown Springtown 11:00 12:30

~ Jan. 27 (Mon.) Abilene Wylie Stephenville 5:00 6:30
~Feb.1 (Sat.) Lampasas Lampasas 10:00

~Feb. 3 (Mon.) Bangs Bangs 5:30
~Feb. 8 (Sat.) Alvarado Stephenville 10:00 11:30
Feb. 10 (Mon.) Comanche Comanche 5:00 6:30

Feb. 13-15 (Th-S) Honeybee Classic Stephenville TBA TBA
Feb. 18 (Tue.) Weatherford Christian Stephenville 6:00

Feb. 20-22 (Th-S) IWA Lady Angel Classic Corpus Christi TBA
Feb. 24 (Mon.) Santo JV Stephenville 6:00
Feb. 25 (Tue.) OPEN

Feb. 27-Mar. 1(Th-S Saginaw Tournament Saginaw HS TBA
Mar. 4 (Tue.) Godley Stephenville 5:00 6:30
Mar. 7 (Fri.) Grandview Grandview 6:30
Mar. 8 (Sat.) Honeybee JV Tournament Stephenville TBA

$ Mar. 11 (Tue.) OPEN
Mar. 14 (Fri.) Maypearl Stephenville 5:00 6:30
Mar. 17-21 SISD Spring Break

*Mar. 18 (Tue.) Graham Graham 4:00 5:30
*Mar. 19 (Wed.) Brock Brock 12:30 2:00
*Mar. 25 (Tue.) Brownwood Stephenville 5:00 6:30
*Mar. 28 (Fri.) Mineral Wells Mineral Wells 7:00 5:00

*Apr. 1 (Tue.) Glen Rose Stephenville 5:00 6:30
*Apr. 4 (Fri.) Graham Stephenville 5:00 6:30
*Apr. 8 (Tue.) Brock Stephenville 5:00 6:30
*Apr. 11 (Fri.) Brownwood Brownwood 5:00 6:30

% *Apr. 15 (Tue.) Mineral Wells Stephenville 5:00 6:30
*Apr. 17 (Thur.) Glen Rose Glen Rose 5:00 6:30

Apr. 24-26 Bi-District: TBA TBA
May 1-3 Area: TBA TBA

May 8-10 Regional Semi-Finals: TBA TBA

Head Coach - Chase Cleland Assistant Coaches - Michelle Bowers & Alan Weaver
Athletic Director - Sterling Doty Assistant Athletic Director - Justin Swenson
Athletic Trainers - Wendy Svoboda & Paige Jaramillo Superintendent - Dr. Eric Cederstrom
HS Principal - Stephanie Traweek
Assistant Principals - Brittany Boykin, Dr. Doug Funk, Dr. John Underwood
  ~= Scrimmage       *= District Game      $=Teacher Night       !!= SPARD/Little League Night       %=Senior Night          


